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TJ Blatna C - TJ Sokol Slavonice
TJ Blatna C - TJ KunZak
TJ Sokol Slavonice - TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti B
KK Cesky Krumlov B - TJ Loko Ceské Velenice
TJ Nové Hrady B - TJ Sokol Pisek
TJ Sokol Chynov - TJ Fezko Strakonice
TJ Centropen Dacice G - TJ Centropen Dacice C
Tabulka:
1. TJ Sokol Pisek 20 14 1 5
2. TJ Centropen Dacice G 20 12 2 6
3. TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice 20 12 1 7
4. TJ Blatnd C 20 10 3 7
5. TJ Sokol Chynov 20 11 1 8
6. TJ Fezko Strakonice 20 9 1 10
7. TJ Kunzak 19 9 0 10
8. TJ Centropen Dacice C 19 8 2 9
9. TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti B 20 9 0 11
10. TJ Sokol Slavonice 20 8 2 10
11. KK Cesky Krumlov B 20 7 0 13
12. TJ Nové Hrady B 20 3 1 16

KP 2
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20. KOLO

http://kuzelkakraj.webnode.cz/

7:1 2630-2539 (7,5:4,5)
7:1 2539-2302  (9:3)
2:6 2537-2611 (3,5:8,5)
2:6 2400-2479  (5:7)
1:7 2353-2404  (5:7)
6:2 2510-2458  (6:6)
5:3 2545-2505  (8:4)

96,5:63,5 142,0:98,0

91,0:69,0 135,0:105,0
92,5:67,5 137,5:102,5
88,5:71,5 126,5:113,5
84,5:75,5 123,5:116,5
82,0:78,0 125,0:115,0
79,0:73,0 117,0:111,0
74,0:78,0 103,5:124,5
76,0:84,0 114,5:125,5
75,0:85,0 113,5:126,5
66,5:93,5 104,5:135,5
46,5:113,5 97,5:142,5

http://ickuzelky.cz

2473
2490
2490
2468
2461
2446
2428
2449
2485
2457
2473
2420

14.03.
17.03.
17.03.
17.03.
17.03.
17.03.
17.03.

29
26
25
23
23
19
18
18
18
18
14

zpracoval: FrantiSek Vasicek

predseda STK Jh¢KS



Nejblizsi zapasy:

21. kolo
24.03.17 pa 17:30 TJ Centropen Dacice G - T Blatna C
24.03.17 pa 17:30  TJ Sokol Chynov - T] Nové Hrady B
24.03.17 pa 17:30 T Sokol Pisek - KK Cesky Krumlov B
24.03.17 pa 17:30  TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice - TJ Sokol Slavonice
24.03.17 pa 17:30 TIJ Silon Sezimovo Usti B - TJ Kunzak
24.03.17 pa 20:00 TJ Centropen Dacice C - TJ Fezko Strakonice
TJ BlathaC 2630 71 2539 TJ Sokol Slavonice
(7,5:4,5)
KOUBEK Karel 434 1,5:0,5 428 DROBILIC David
PAVEL Lukas 439 1:1 430 ONDRAK Jifi
MIKES Josef 417 0:2 421 CIMBALNIK Karel
ROZHON Milos 462 2:0 415 SPLICHAL Jan
SVACINA Zden&k 448 1:1 430 CHALUPA Ladislav
FEJTL Ondfej 430 2:0 415 BEHUNEK Frantisek
rozhodéi: SVACINA Zdenék
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:45
TJBlathaC 2539 7:1 2302 TJ Kunzak
(9:3)
KOUBEK Karel 410 1:1 374 SKRABAL Vlastimil
PAVEL Lukas 438 2:0 381 ZEMAN Jan
MIKES Josef 435 2:0 392 HANZAL Karel
ROZHON Milo§ 450 2:0 384 MRKVA Ondfe;j
SVACINA Zden&k 392 1:1 394 BRTNIK Luka
FEJTL Ondiej 414 1:1 377 HORAK Michal
rozhodéi: SVACINA Zdenék
divaki: 14
utkani trvalo: 2:45
TJ Sokol Slavonice 2537 2:6 2611 TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti
(3,5:8,5)
DROBILIC David 435 1:1 440 BLAZKOVA Andrea
ONDRAK Ji¥i 422 1:1 419 LANZHOTSKY Dusan
CIMBALNIK Karel 431 1505 425 JAKUBCIK Jozef
KUBES Ondre; 413 0:2 447 JELINEK Dusan
CHALUPA Ladislav 417 0:2 431 MIKULASTIK Michal
BARTOSKA Miroslav 419 0:2 449 SVARC Jan

rozhodéi: CIMBALNIK Karel
divdkii: 8
utkani trvalo: 3:30




KK Cesky KrumlovB 2400 2:6 2479 TJ Loko Ceské Velenice
(5:7)
ZADAK Jakub 401 0:2 422 BALDIK Ji¥i
TICHY Tom4s ml. 426  2:0 403 OSOVSKY Roman
MORAVEC Milo$ 377 022 432 MAREK David
KOUBA Jan 393 0:2 431 KOTRC Miroslav
BECAK Pavel 409 2:0 387 HOLA Petra
DOUBEK Libor 394 1:1 404 BALDIK Jifi
rozhoddi: VED Dr
divaku: 3
utkani trvalo: 2:20
TJ Nové Hrady B 2353 1:7 2404 TJ Sokol Pisek
(5:7)
SEBESTOVA Milena 398 1:1 408 BR(‘IQKLER Tomas
REHAK Stépan 396 1:1 407 PAPACEK Vladislav
SILMBROD Petr 356 1:1 375 VOTYPKA Jiti
KRIHA Karel 403 2.0 384 KRALOVA Alexandra
RUZICKA Ladislav 383 0:2 388 KOLARIK Petr
SILMBROD Jan 417 0:2 442 KORECKA Jitka
rozhod&i: SLADKY Stanislav
divika: 18
utkani trvalo: 2:38
TJ Sokol Chynov 2510 6:2 2458 TJ Fezko Strakonice
(6:6)

MASEK Miroslav 443 2:0 400 POKLOP Pavel
HANZALKOVA Libuse 387 0:2 405 ROD Martin
KOVANDOVA Tereza 440 1:1 412 FILEK Karel

STRAKA Dusan 378 02 417 KRAJCO Martin
BRONEC Pavel 436 2:0 410 VALHODA Viclav
ROUBEK Old¥ich 426 1:1 414 PALAN Karel
rozhodc&i: ROUBEK Oldrich
diviki: 10
utkani trvalo: 4:30
TJ Centropen DacCice G 2545 5:3 2505 TJ Centropen Dacice C
(8:4)
FABES Karel 476 2:0 446 STIBICH Karel
LANIK Ales 439 2.0 378 BOUDA Ladislav
_ MIHAL David 395 1:1 408 BARTA Josef
KUCERA Stanislav 431 2:0 417 WASZNOVSKI Michal
RODEK Dusan 424 1:1 431 gEPAK JiFi
KUBES Martin 380 02 425 STIBICH Lukas

rozhodc¢i: VED Dr
divaku: 45
utkani trvalo: 0:15



Starty nahradniku:

1. start: BEHUNEK Franti$ek (Slavonice, 19151), KUBES Ondfej (Slavonice, 24624)

Poradi jednotlivcu:

jméno hrace

maximum

. PAVEL Luka$

. ROUBEK Oldkich
. STIBICH Lukas

. BALDIK Rudolf

KORECKA Jitka
MAREK David
KUCERA Stanislav

. KOUBA Jan

. FILEK Karel

. PAPACEK Vladislav
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

CEPAK Jiti
JELINEK Dusan
BRTNIK Lukas
RODEK Dusan
LANZHOTSKY Dusan
DOUBEK Libor
BECAK Pavel
SILMBROD Petr
PALAN Karel
CIMBALNIK Karel
BRONEC Pavel
BRUCKLER Tomas
FABES Karel
ZADAK Jakub
REHAK Stépan
OSOVSKY Roman
WASZNOVSKI Michal
MIKES Josef
BARTOSKA Miroslav
TICHY Tomés st.
STRAKA Dusan
POKLOP Pavel
MASEK Miroslav
STIBICH Karel
KOLARIK Petr
KOUBEK Karel
BASTAR Ondfej
ROZHON Milos
VOTYPKA Jii
ONDRAK Jifi
CHALUPA Ladislav
HORAK Michal
SILMBROD Jan
MIHAL David
VALHODA Viclav
SVACINA Zden&k

MARSALKOVA Katefina

BALDIK Jit
HOLA Petra

druzstvo

Blatna C
Chynov
Dacice C

C. Velenice
Pisek

C. Velenice
Dacice G
C.Krumlov B
Fezko

Pisek

Dacice C

Sil. Sez. Usti B
Kunzak
Dacice G

Sil. Sez. Usti B
C Krumlov B
C.Krumlov B
TJ N.Hrady B
Fezko
Slavonice
Chynov
Pisek

Dacice G
C.Krumlov B
TJ N.Hrady B
C. Velenice
Dacice C
Blatna C
Slavonice

C Krumlov B
Chynov
Fezko
Chynov
Dacice C
Pisek

Blatna C
Dacice G
Blatna C
Pisek
Slavonice
Slavonice
Kunzak

TJ N.Hrady B
Dacice G
Fezko

Blatna C
Pisek

C. Velenice
C. Velenice

celkem

438,2
436,1
435,7
430,2
430,2
429,6
428,0
425,5
425,5
424,7
424 4
4232
422,6
4223
4222
421,8
420,9
418,9
418,5
418,1
417,9
417,9
417,8
417,5
416,7
416,1
415,8
415,1
415,1
414,5
413,9
413,9
412,5
411,8
411,2
411,0
410,5
410,5
408,5
408,1
407,7
407,4
406,5
406,5
406,0
405,0
404,7
404,1
403,9

plné

297,3
294,6
297,0
287,44
291,7
2943
291,9
2934
289,3
290,4
286,7
294.9
288,8
2922
285,8
295,3
2994
288,6
288,7
288,5
286,3
288,5
291,1
284.,9
288,6
285,3
289,9
289,0
284,0
288,0
287,0
289,2
2817,7
287,1
2833
288,6
287,8
285,1
283,8
2833
2833
283,0
285,0
286,1
287,0
284,6
283,2
281,5
283,7

dorazka

141,0
141,5
138,7
142,8
138,5
135,3
136,1
132,1
136,3
134,3
137,7
128,3
133,8
130,1
136,4
126,5
121,5
130,3
129,8
129,6
131,6
129,4
126,6
132,6
128,1
130,8
125,9
126,1
131,0
126,6
126,9
124,7
124,8
124,6
127,9
122,4
122,7
125,3
124,7
124,8
1244
1245
121,4
120,3
119,1
120,3
121,4
122,6
120,2

chyby pomér kuz.

51 10/11
3,1 10/10
2,9 10/10
28 8/10
3,6 10/10
44 8/10
57 9/10
6,0 8/10
42 9/11
53 9/10
59 7/10
55 8/10
58 9/10
4,7 10/ 10
51 9/10
69 9/10
7,8 10/10
59 9/10
6,7 11/11
4,6 10/ 10
55 10/10
45 7/10
74 10/10
54 10/10
6,8 10/10
6,9 10/10
7,5 10/10
73 8/11
58 8/10
6,5 8/10
58 10/10
79 11/11
6,4 10/10
56 10/10
56 10/10
79 11/11
7,7 8/10
6,6 11/11
7,7 9/10
58 10/10
6,0 8/10
6,9 10/10
8,1 10/10
8,7 8/10
9,0 10/11
94 11/11
78 7/10
75 9/10
78 9/10

(476)
(474)
(478)
(486)
(461)
(503)
(465)
477)
(465)
(483)
(484)
(470)
477)
(487)
(495)
(468)
(451)
(470)
(448)
(475)
(471)
(460)
(481)
(444)
(458)
(484)
(458)
(476)
(466)
(429)
(444)
(445)
(462)
(467)
(442)
(454)
(456)
(462)
(450)
(463)
(469)
(462)
(473)
(448)
(449)
(468)
(431)
(443)
(471)



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

. SKRABAL Vlastimil

. HANZAL Karel

. MRKVA Ondfej

. ROD Martin

. SPLICHAL Jan

. KRAJCO Martin

. TICHY Tomas ml.

. RUZICKA Ladislav

. FEJTL Ondfej

. BARTA Josef

. KOVANDOVA Tereza

. VALENA Miloslav

. HANZALKOVA Libuse

. ZAHOUROVA Renata

. BOUDA Ladislav
MASKOVA Blanka
VRBIK Pavel
BLAZKOVA Andrea
JAKUBCIK Jozef
SVARC Jan
MIKULASTIK Michal
STUCHLIK Jakub
SILMBROD Michal
BERANOVSKY Radek
KUBES Martin
KRIHOVA Tereza
KRIHA Pavel
DROBILIC David
KOTRC Miroslav
PYCHA Jaroslav
BEHUNEK Frantisek
KUPKA Vladimir
MAROUSEK Bohumil
MIKA Milan
KADRNOSKA Jakub
MIKULASTIK Filip
CERNUSKOVA Simona
DROBILIC David
CHALUPA Jan
SOUKUPOVA Dana
LANIK Ales
HRUZA Radek ml.
KUBES Ondfej
LUKESOVA Marie
KRIHA Karel
KRALOVA Alexandra
ZELINKA Richard
BURIANOVA Radka
MIKULASTIK Milo$
ZEMAN Jan
SALAT Jifi
BOROVSKY Rudolf
BLAZEK Pavel
BASTAR Ivan
DVORAKOVA Jana

Kunzak
Kunzak
Kunzak

Fezko
Slavonice
Fezko
C.Krumlov B
TJ N.Hrady B
Blatna C
Dacice C
Chynov
Dacice C
Chynov

TJ N.Hrady B
Dacice C
Chynov

Sil. Sez. Usti B
Sil. Sez. Usti B
Sil. Sez. Usti B
Sil. Sez. Usti B
Sil. Sez. Usti B
Dacice C

TJ N.Hrady B
Slavonice
Dacice G

TJ N.Hrady B
TJ N.Hrady B
Slavonice

C. Velenice
Blatna C
Slavonice

C. Velenice

C. Velenice

C. Velenice
Slavonice

Sil. Sez. Usti B
Sil. Sez. Usti B
Slavonice
Dacice G
Blatna C
Dacice G
Kunzak
Slavonice
Pisek

TJ N.Hrady B
Pisek

Fezko

Kunzak

Sil. Sez. Usti B
Kunzak
Chynov
Slavonice

Sil. Sez. Usti B
Dacice G

Sil. Sez. Usti B

403,3
402,6
402,5
402,0
401,3
399,3
394,7
391,9
391,9
391,7
387,3
386,1
383,9
383,9
380,6
470,0
444 4
436,8
435,7
435,5
4257
425,0
423.6
4233
422.9
4225
421,0
419,4
418,6
4163
415,0
414.4
4143
413,5
413,1
4122
4103
410,2
410,0
409,0
408,9
407,0
404,0
403,0
402,5
401,8
401,0
400,5
399,0
397,7
397,5
396,5
396,2
392,8
390,7

2849
279,5
280,9
277,7
2849
280,8
283,1
275,4
273,6
279,2
279,4
269,7
279,7
275,7
2778
311,0
2952
291,6
301,8
293,5
291,0
300,0
297,7
294.9
2843
300,0
301,0
285,0
285,3
293,4
286,0
288,0
285,1
290,0
2872
290,1
285,0
290,4
289,3
286,5
295,6
284,0
283,5
291,0
285,5
2778
267,0
288,8
278,1
273,5
271,5
276,0
276,
285,0
277,7

118,4
123,2
121,6
124,2
116,4
118,6
111,6
116,6
118,3
112,4
107,9
116,4
104,1
108,1
102,8
159,0
149,
145,1
134,0
142,0
134,7
125,0
125,9
128,3
138,5
122,5
120,0
134,4
133,3
122,9
129,0
126,5
129,2
123,5
125,9
122,1
125,3
119,8
120,7
122,5
113,4
123,0
120,5
112,0
117,0
124,0
134,0
111,8
120,9
124,2
126,0
120,5
120,0
107,8
113,0

9,0
7,6
8,7
7,7
8,1
9,1
8,9
7.9
8,0
8,8
10,3
8,1
11,7
11,6
10,0
2,0
2.4
5.4
6,0
3,4
3,5
7,0
5,6
6,9
6,4
6,5
8,0
6,4
5,8
8,3
10,0
6,5
4.6
4,5
5.4
6,2
5,7
5,8
8,5
5,5
8,4
8,5
9,0
11,0
8,0
7,8
7,0
8,5
9,0
74
6,5
7,5
8,4
12,8
7.8

10/ 10
10/ 10
10/ 10
10/ 11
7/10
8/11
10/ 10
8/10
10/11
10/ 10
10/ 10
7/10
9/10
7/10
7/10
1/10
3/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
1/10
5/10
3/10
3/10
2/10
1/10
5/10
6/10
4/11
1/10
3/10
6/10
2/10
4/10
3/10
3/10
6/10
6/10
2/11
4/10
4/10
1/10
1/10
6/10
6/10
1/11
2/10
5/10
4/10
1/10
2/10
5/10
4/10
5/10

(466)
(450)
(457)
(435)
(423)
(433)
(438)
(435)
(430)
(438)
(440)
(433)
(425)
(429)
(449)
(470)
(500)
(489)
(475)
(465)
(454)
(425)
(448)
(460)
(463)
(442)
(421)
(442)
(436)
(449)
(415)
(463)
(485)
(418)
(476)
(452)
(451)
(444)
(433)
(420)
(447)
(454)
(413)
(403)
(454)
(454)
(401)
(413)
(432)
(415)
(419)
(427)
(430)
(410)
(442)



